.

\(

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION i

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-174 ESOL INDIAN CRK (RWL-SNAPF-TONY 6/4-6/27 M-F) 730A-2P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:32 AM HOLLY HILL DR, 30032 & MIRIAM LA, 30032 1 1
06:38 AM  GLEN ECHO DR, 30032 & GLEN MORA DR, 30032 1 2
06:39 AM GLENWOOD RD ,30032 @ AUSTIN OAK APTS 1 3
06:42 AM  LIBERTY VALLEY ,30032 & W AUSTIN RD ,30032 1 4
06:43 AM LARKSPUR TER ,30032 & IRIS LA ,30032 1 5
06:46 AM  AUSTIN CIR ,30032 @ AUSTIN ESTATES APTS (ENTRANCE) 1 6
06:52 AM REDAN RD ,30032 & REDAN COVE ,30032 21 27
07:00 AM  GLENHAVEN DR, 30035 & HIGHLAND CT, 30035 1 28
07:05 AM RAVEN VALLEY CT ,30035 & RAVEN VALLEY RD ,30035 1 29
07:08 AM  INDIAN FOREST TRL ,30083 & INDIAN FOREST RD EAST 1 30
07:09 AM COLONY EAST CIR ,30083 & INDIAN FOREST RD ,30083 1 31
07:10 AM  COLONY HILL CT ,30083 & COLONY EAST DR ,30083 1 32
07:12 AM TEAKWOOD TRL ,30083 & CARROLLWOOD DR ,30083 (SOUTH) 1 33
07:17 AM  AUTUMN HILL DR, 30083 & AUTUMN WOODS CT, 30083 1 34
07:19 AM SANTEELAH TRL ,30083 & YEMASSEE TRL ,30083 1 35
07:20 AM  REDAN RD, 30083 & PRIVY LA, 30083 1 36
07:30 AM SCHOOL: INDIAN CREEK ELEM SCH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhhhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkkhkkkhkk k,kk k*x*x*x

End of Run: 230.840

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhhhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkkhkkkhkk kkhkk k*x**

05/28/2025 Page 1



